Friday, January 12 at Scioto 7:00 VG

Tuesday, January 16 at Adams County 4:30 JHG/VG/VB
Thursday, January 18 at Lebanon 5:30 JHG/JVG
Friday, January 19 at Wilmington 5:00 VB

Monday, January 22 vs Ross County 5:00 JHG/VG/VB
Thursday, January 25 at Dominion 6:30 JVG
Saturday, January 27 vs Lebanon 11:00 JHG/JVG/VB
Tuesday, January 30 at Liberty 5:00 VB

Friday, February 2 Tournament TBA VG/VB

Saturday, February 3 Tournament TBA VG/VB
Monday, February 5 at East Clinton 6:00 JVG
Tuesday, February 6 vs Chess 5:00 JHG/VG/VB
Tuesday, February 13 vs Dominion 4:30 JVG

Tuesday, February 13 vs High Street 5:30 VB

Friday, February 16 at Milford 4:30 JHG/VG/VB

Monday, February 19 vs Ohio Valley 5:00 VB



